Sno-lsle Libraries

BOARD OF TRUSTEES

Board of Trustees
Rose Olson, President * Paul Ryan, Vice President * Jennifer DePrey, Secretary ¢ Michael Adams ¢ Griselda Guevara-Cruz ¢ Susan Kostick * Martin Munguia
Executive Director
Lois Langer Thompson

July 18, 2024, 12:15 p.m.
Sno-lsle Libraries Service Center
7312 35" Ave NE

Marysville, WA 98271

Webinar Link: Click here to join the meeting
Telephone Dial-in: +1 872 239 6205
Phone Conference ID: 782 090 825#

Special Meeting Agenda

1)
2)
3)
4)
5)
6)

7)

Call to Order

Land Acknowledgement

Roll Call

*Approval of Agenda

Executive Session

New Business

a) *Collective Bargaining Agreement
b) *Executive Director Contract
*Adjournment

*Denotes Board of Trustees action item.

To request accommodation for an event, email accessibility@sno-isle.org or visit sno-isle.org.

SNO-ISLE LIBRARIES


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_YTJkYTViMjYtNzBlZS00Njg4LTg4YjMtNTZjNGI3YjU4NGQ4%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%2270c99aa6-9913-49de-942a-b092d3cb2e24%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%22af309823-85d1-4c2d-83b1-e0d58c9aaff3%22%7d

